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AX102420 Keystone LC Duplex Module 

Keystone Multimedia Modules

The Keystone Multimedia Modules are available
in LC Duplex and ST-Compatible formats for
fiber applications as well as in F coaxial 
connector for video applications.

The Keystone LC Duplex Modules are high-quality
LC Duplex fiber adapters mounted in a keystone-
style plastic housing.  They are available in 
multimode, and singlemode for any fiber
cabling applications.

The Keystone ST-Compatible Modules are using
ceramic ferrules and are suitable for multimode
and singlemode applications.

The Keystone Video F Coaxial Modules are using
F coax bulkhead adapters and are suitable for
video applications.

The Keystone Blank Modules are available in
almond, white and black colors to fill unused
ports in any keystone-style faceplate or adapter.

Features & benefits

> Multimode modules contain high-quality 
phosphor-bronze sleeve – provide low 
insertion loss and excellent durability

> Singlemode modules contain high-quality
ceramic sleeve – provide precise alignment 
and long term durability

> All keystone-style modules can be easily
snapped into keystone-style faceplates and
adapters or in simple sheet metal cut-outs 
for installation in custom-built devices

> Exceed TIA/EIA-568B, CENELEC and ISO/IEC
11801 performance requirements  

Applications

> Multimedia Work Area Outlets

> Telecom Room and Consolidation Point 
connections

> Indoor use only

Technical Specifications

> Multimode LC module: beige adapter 
with phosphor bronze sleeve

> Singlemode LC module: blue adapter 
with ceramic sleeve

> ST-Compatible MM/SM: metal adapter 
with ceramic sleeve

> Keystone-style module color: almond, 
white and black

AX102243 Keystone ST Compatible Module

AX102259 Keystone Video F Coaxial Module

AX102263 Keystone Blank Module



For More Information

For any other product information call:
1-800-BELDEN-1 or visit us at 
www.Belden.com

All information is subject to change 
without notice, since Belden reserves 
the right to change its products as progress 
in engineering and manufacturing methods 
or other circumstances may warrant.
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Keystone Multimedia Modules

Ordering Information

DETAIL COLOR ORDERING NUMBER

Keystone LC Duplex Module

LC Duplex Multimode Almond AX102415
LC Duplex Multimode White AX102416
LC Duplex Multimode Black AX102417
LC Duplex Singlemode Almond AX102419
LC Duplex Singlemode White AX102420
LC Duplex Singlemode Black AX102421

Installation tips

> Verify clearance space before inserting into
mounting hardware

> Label each port carefully for future 
reference and ease of administration

> Angled faceplates are recommended for
outlets using fiber connectors. If jacketed
fiber cable is used inside the plates, 
connectors shall be on the bottom row

Packaging

> 10 units in a clear plastic bag

DETAIL COLOR ORDERING NUMBER

Keystone ST-Compatible Module

ST-Compatible Mutlimode/Singlemode Almond AX102242
ST-Compatible Mutlimode/Singlemode White AX102243
ST-Compatible Mutlimode/Singlemode Black AX102244

DETAIL COLOR ORDERING NUMBER

Keystone Video F Coaxial Module

Coaxial Video F Almond AX102258
Coaxial Video F White AX102259
Coaxial Video F Black AX102260

DETAIL COLOR ORDERING NUMBER

Keystone Blank Module

Blank Almond AX102261
Blank White AX102262
Blank Black AX102263



 

 
 

Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при 
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях! 

 
Наши преимущества: 

 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и 
импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с крупнейших мировых 
складов; 

  Поставка более 17-ти миллионов наименований электронных компонентов; 

 Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций; 

 Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней); 

 Экспресс доставка в любую точку России; 

 Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов; 

 Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO 
9001; 

 Лицензия ФСБ на осуществление работ с использованием сведений, составляющих 
государственную тайну; 

 Поставка специализированных компонентов (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, 
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq, 
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics и др.); 
 

Помимо этого, одним из направлений компании «ЭлектроПласт» является направление 
«Источники питания». Мы предлагаем Вам помощь Конструкторского отдела: 

 Подбор оптимального решения, техническое обоснование при выборе компонента; 

 Подбор аналогов; 

 Консультации по применению компонента; 

 Поставка образцов и прототипов; 

 Техническая поддержка проекта; 

 Защита от снятия компонента с производства. 
 
 
 

 
 

Как с нами связаться 

Телефон: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (многоканальный)  
Факс: 8 (812) 320-02-42  
Электронная почта: org@eplast1.ru  

Адрес: 198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина, 

дом 2, корпус 4, литера А.  
 

mailto:org@eplast1.ru

